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Infroduction

e This report presents findings from Renown Health’s local market compared to national
findings from Klein & Partners’ National Omnibus Wave Il survey which focused on
consumer reactions to the Coronavirus.
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Online survey

Note: National scores will be
identified in charts either as
National: n=502 / Local: n=306 Weitienal iy Haie ) e
‘Wave II, Wave | Renown scores
will be identified as ‘Local’

Wave |l Fielded: May 1-4, 2020 (Local: May 1-7)

National random sample of adults + an
oversample of consumers across Renown'’s PSA
(h=156) and SSA (n=150) market areas

Note: Arrows (M) and bolded scores indicate a statistically
significant difference between those two data points




What did we learn@e







klein « partners

Start of the Pandemic

Wave | (April)

\
6Q03$£N

we
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Local Market

There has been a significant
shift in people’s perceptions
of where they feel we are on
this difficult journey.

Pandemic Peak/Worst Back to ‘new’ normal
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Exposure to the Coronavirus

PSA: 63%
SSA: 75%4

| don’t know anyone with it

A friend has it

A family member has it

A household member has it

| have the Coronavirus

Tested for Coronaviruse

Refused
6%
No need
70%

Symptomatic but
haven't tried yet
7% < 8% National

Tried but
couldn't get it yet
11% < 11% National

Tested
PSA: 3%
SSA: 8%4

.Yes, positive 2%} 1%/3%

Yes, negative 3% | National

And, almost all
Local/National those tested are

Doctor’s office: 40%/12% 18-44.

Hospital ER: 42%/26%
Urgent care center: 6%/29%
Retail clinic: 0%/31%
Drive-through: 11%/0%
Self-testing kit: 0%/0%
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Work Status

Still going to work

Working from home

Furloughed with pay

Furloughed without pay

Fired/terminated

Didn't work outside home before

Work in Healthcare?

15%
] 16%4 TNon—CIinicaI: 12%/11%

12% Clinical: 13%/7%

17%v
I 0%
25%

3%
[ | S%T
2%

Non-healthcare Occupation

v71%/78%
9%
B 8%

11%
Local
6% H Wave |

B 4%
5% Wave |

44%
I 0%
39%

Note: Local/National
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‘New' Healthcare Behaviors During the Coronavirus
_ 7% 8%

Virtual mental health session
Called call center

Website Live Chat

Virtual visit

PCP office visit

Hospital app

Texted doctor

Chat Bot Symptom Checker
Called 24/7 hotline
Emailed doctor

Retail clinic

Emailed nurse

Urgent care ctr

Drive-through screening

—3%

I 39

1
3%

NA

3%

—— 370
3%

0,
1% 3%
2%

&
=

4%

4%
4%

4%
4%
4%
4%
4%

1%

6%

5%
5%

5%

5%

5%

6%

6%

5% 4

7% 8%
(o]

7%

3%
e _________________________| 12%%

Local ‘new’ healthcare
behaviors pretty much
mirror nationally.

Local
m Wave Il
Wave |
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Healthcare Behaviors ‘Definitely’ Will
Do After The Coronavirus

PCP office visit

Urgent care ctr

Email doctor

Text doctor

Retail clinic

Virtual visit

Call call center

Hospital app

Email nurse

Virtual mental health session
Website Live Chat
Symptom Checker Chat Bot

In-person mental health session

49%
49%
47%
24% 334
(o)
29%

26%

I ) /%

I 18%

57%
23%4

28%
20%

I 18%

2
WK

I
1

22%

9%

%
21% ?
1%

9% "
3%

20% Local
| Wave |
Wave |
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After some Not sure ever
Activity Immediately time (3-6 mo) go back Not sure

Social Activities

* Shaking hands 17% 36% 35% 12%
* Hugging 22% 44% 23% 11%
* Social gatherings 20% 57% 13% 9%
* Having guests over to house 31% 47% 10% 12%
Events
* Concerts/Sports 15% 53% 21% 11%
* Conference/Seminar 10% 50% 29% 11%
Travel
* Flying domestically 16% 54% 23% 8%
* Flying internationally 9% 58% 24% 9%
* Taking a cruise 8% 36% 40% 15%
* Staying in a hotel 17% 57% 16% 9%
Activities
* Eating at a restaurant 29% 53% 10% 8%
* Shopping at a store/mall 26% 52% 15% 8%
* Going to the gym 25% 42% 23% 10%
* Going to place of worship 33% 35% 19% 13%
* Going back to work 47% 29% 13% 11%
* Saving money 57% 17% 10% 17%

Red = Local score significantly lower than National | Blue = Local score significantly higher than National

Note: Read percentages across not down.
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Things You Need to Do to Ease Safety Concerns

Social distancing in the waiting room

Separation and
protection just |

like we have

been taught

Seeing providers wearing masks and gloves
Keeping Coronavirus patients in a completely separate area

Being given a face mask and gloves to wear when you arrive

Waiting in your car until time for your appointment

Seeing providers wash their hands

Seeing everyone’s temperature before they enter the building
All providers and staff are continually tested for the Coronavirus
All patients are tested for the Coronavirus prior to their app't
Ability to see a provider that does not see any Coronavirus patients
Seeing the room cleaned before you enter

Completing any paperwork at home online before you come in
Seeing the physician or assistants sterilize the equipment

Having contactless payments

Ensuring me you have enough supplies to conduct my procedure

Adv what they are doing to make it safe to come back for care

37%V
339
38%
37%
| 33%
30%
| 28%
34%4
| 5%
19%
| 23%
23%
| 22%
23%
| 22%
12%
4 21%
12%v
| 17%
12%
] 16%
15%
] 16%
13%
— 139
4%
] 8%
0% Local
e 30 )
11% W National

44%
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Preferred Messaging with Patients
(that would put them most at ease about coming in)

Explaining what to prepare for your visit and expect when you arrive and 49%
throughout the visit W
Explaining how they are handling any Coronavirus patients that may also 39%
be receiving care there I 3% L
31%

Explaining how they will maintain social distancing throughout the facility _036%

ini i i 17%
Explaining how they are cleaning the facility # 359%
Reassuring you that they have all the equipment and supplies for your 18%#
procedure/surgery 25%

Providing a special phone number you can call with questions or concerns 23%
specifically about your visit I 0 0%
Outlining options they have created for receiving your care at a different 20%
location or virtually if you want to be seen sooner I 19%
Outlining what they are doing to help you with the cost of the visit before 16%
you show up I (3%
Sharing up-to-date statistics on the number of staff who have tested 17%
positive and what they are doing to keep others safe I (3%
A personal and emotional message from your doctor or hospital 13%
acknowledging your concerns and reassuring you that it is safe NG 7%
Sharing up-to-date statistics on the number of Coronavirus patients, 17%
including number of deaths, at the facility I 1%
Showing you how providers and other staff will be dressed (i.e., wearing 13% Local
PPE) when you visit I (6%
None of these S 12% m National

Let us explain
how we are...

_Or_

Here's what we
are doing to...
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Hope

Optimism

Inspiration

Loneliness

Anger

Fear

Anxiety

Very high
(10)

Emotions

6.06 ¥
I G
6.41

6.09
IS 6.19
6.12

558y
I 6.05
6.00

4.09
4.36 I
4.92

4.90
! 4.47 IS
5.00

5.04
! 5.11 I
5.57

5.38
5.38 I
5.80

Very low
(0)

Similar to national negative
emotions, those 18-44 have
significantly higher levels of
negative emotions. This age
group is getting hit hardest

emotionally and financially.

Local
m Wave Il
Wave |

» Very high
(10)
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Level of Concern Regarding...

Not concerned at all Very concerned

Household member getting it I .00
Financial situation IS 553
Getting Coronavirus I 536
My personal safety I S S/
Provider's ability to care for me if | get sick GG S .0?
Emotional well-being I 5 19
O Il physical health 45'13
vera sical hea I S
Phy 5.52‘
Managing other health conditions I /.56 J

Availability of Rx | take IEEE— /.01

4.15
Spiritual health  EEET——T— 4 11 Local

B Wave |
Losing my insurance I 3 50 Wave |
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45-64 (38%) 65+ (21%)

L)

For
Caucasian: 71% ‘ﬁ Pate
Hispanic: 22% - L‘;CS'/
g roup %
Asian: 5% Ind/Exch 10 239 ’
African American: 2%+ Medicare 22 0 -
Medicaid 10 :
Military 4 Have kIdS 18%
No insurance 134
REFILL TIMES LMD, Live alone
DEA NOL Address

College

$54,175 - Median household income
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Thereis a
correlation Catholic: ZS%ll 27%

€

/

& & 3
@_

v22% | 38%
Strongly/
Moderately
Democrat

36% | 35%
Independent/
Lean slightly

left/right

Other party: 1% | 0%
Not sure: 11% | 3%

R between lack of 2 Other Christian: 18%v| 25%

$30% | 24% religious faith Jewish: 1% | 2%
and higher levels ) 0 o

Strongly/ of concern. Islamic: 0% | 0%

Moderately Hindu: 0% | 0%
Republican & Other religion: 3% | 10%
No specific religion preference: 30%? 25%

Atheist/Agnostic: 17%| | 8%

Prefer not to share: 6% | 3%

(Note: Local | Wave Il)
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 Klein & Partners provides research and
consulting services solely to the
healthcare industry that help clients
find their brand’s voice. All of Klein &
Partners’ quantitative and qualitative
research and consulting services are
geared toward improving your brand’s
overall health; whether it is in providing
information that helps your brand
increase its share of new patients or
increase its retention of existing
patients or even improve current
patients’ level of interaction (i.e., share
of experience) with the brand...
because it’s all brand research.

About the study sponsors

* The Dieringer Research Group, Inc. (The

DRG) is a full-service marketing research
firm specializing in CX/EX research, brand
awareness & perception, product
development & testing, advertising &
communications effectiveness, and
market opportunity research across
industries such as healthcare and
insurance, banking and finance, agencies,
and utilities. The DRG is certified as a
Women’s Business Enterprise by the
Women’s Business Enterprise National
Council (WBENC).

DRG



For more information contact:

I kIein & partners DRG

kleinandpartners.com TheDRG.com

Rob Klein, Founder & CEO Jill Carnick, Senior Account Director
Rob@kleinandpartners.com Jill.Carnick@TheDRG.com
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